薛家实验小学学生评教汇总表
[bookmark: _GoBack]班级 五1  学生人数  47  回收张数  47   统计时间  2023.6.16  
	项目
	语
文
	数学
	英
语
	音乐
	体育
	美术
	综合
	德法
	信息
	科学

	满意率
	97.87
	97.87
	97.87
	97.87
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100

	较满意率
	0.02
	0.02
	0.02
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	一般率
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	不满意率
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0




                                                统计人：   蔡燕         
